FluxGrid-LED-1x4-gen2-en  05/26  page 1 of 8
1FGX  FluxGrid gen 2 recessed 1x4
up to 5400 lumens
Recessed
FluxGrid gen 2 • 1x4
2FGX  up to 5400 lumens
Accessories12 (order separately)
•	 FSF14 – 1'x4' surface mount field installation kit (field assembled)

17.	 Air Return configurations cannot be combined with Chicago Plenum (see EvoGrid for this
option combination)
Ordering guide
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue.	 Example: 1FGXG42B840-4-RS-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Air
Function
Lumens
(nominal) Color Length
Center
Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
1 FGX G   4
1	 1' FGX
FluxGrid
G	 Grid Blank Static
H	 Air return
Base
Config.
42B	 4200
Standard
Config.
15L	 1500
30L	 3000
38L	 3800
45L	 4500
54L	 5400
830
80 CRI, 3000K
835
80 CRI, 3500K
840
80 CRI, 4000K
850
80 CRI, 5000K
935
90 CRI, 3500K
940
90 CRI, 4000K
950
90 CRI, 5000K
9TW 14
90 CRI,
2700K-6500K
BIO 14
90 CRI,
2700K-5000K
4	 4' FS
Diffuse
flat smooth
RS
Diffuse
round smooth
F
Diffuse
flat ribbed
R
Diffuse
round ribbed
UNV
Universal
120-277V
347
347V
DIM 1
Dimming
SDIM
Step dimming
to 30% input
power
LDE 5
Lutron LDE1